
 
BPC WEST SEWERSHED PACKAGE 5A 
Solicitation No. CO-00449, Job No. 20-4504 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

July 14, 2021 @ 10:00 AM 
 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Bertin Maya, Texas Pride Utilities, 832-607-0707, Lgtexaspride@yahoo.com 
2. Roger Terrazas, SAK, 210-788-9010, rterrazas@sakcon.com 
3. Julian Bielawski, LNV LLC,  jbielawski@lnvinc.com 
4. Jennifer Elder - PM Construction & Rehab, LLC dba IPR South Central  

jelder@teamipr.com 
5. Joshua Pollard 
6. Steven Anthes , SAWS, Steven.Anthes@saws.org 
7. Rachel Hoffmeyer, SAWS, Rachel.Hoffmeyer@saws.org 
8. Camille Constantine, SAWS, Camille.Constantine@saws.org 
9. Susan Rodriquez, SAWS, Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
10. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
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